
COR BYO FW I N D SO R . C OM

WINCHESTER LED MIRROR / WALL MOUNTED

• Durable black chrome fi nish
• Suitable for Bedrooms & Bathrooms
• Supplied with batteries
• Supplied with fi xings

Specifi cation
Black Chrome
0.95kg
4 x AAA batteries

HOTEL
SPECIFIED

0200mm
  7.87in

50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

LED ILLUMINATED
Low energy

AUTO CUT OFF
4 min

DOUBLE SIDED MIRROR
1x & 5x magnifi cation

DURABLE NYLON HINGE
For smooth movement 360° ROTATION & TILTDOUBLE ARM

Folds flat to wall when not in use

TOUCH SCREEN BUTTON

WALL MOUNTED
Space saving

ECO
FRIENDLY
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MIROIR LED WINCHESTER / MURAL

• Finition en chrome noir durable
• Adapté pour les chambres à coucher et les 
 salles de bains
• Fourni avec piles
• Fourni avec accessoires de fi xation

Spécifi cations
Chrome Noir
0,95 kg
4 piles AAA 0200mm

  7.87in
50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

ÉCLAIRÉ PAR LED
Faible consommation d'énergie

ARRÊT AUTOMATIQUE
4 minutes

MIROIR DOUBLE FACE
Agrandissement 1x et 5x

CHARNIÈRE EN NYLON DURABLE
Pour un mouvement fluide

ROTATION ET 
INCLINAISON À 360°

DOUBLE BRAS
Se replie complètement contre 
le mur lorsqu'il n'est pas utilisé

BOUTON D'ÉCRAN TACTILE

MURAL
Gain de place
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ESPEJO LED WINCHESTER / MONTADO EN PARED

• Acabado duradero de cromo negro
• Adecuado para dormitorios y baños
• Suministrado con pilas
• Suministrado con accesorios de fi jación

Especifi caciones
Cromo Negro
0,95 kg
4 pilas AAA

0200mm
  7.87in

50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

ILUMINADO CON LED
Bajo consumo de energía

APAGADO AUTOMÁTICO
4 minutos

ESPEJO DE DOBLE CARA
Aumento de 1x y 5x

BISAGRA DE NYLON DURADERA
Para un movimiento suave

ROTACIÓN Y 
INCLINACIÓN DE 360°DOBLE BRAZO

Se pliega completamente contra
la pared cuando no está en uso

BOTÓN DE PANTALLA 
TÁCTIL

MONTADO EN PARED
Ahorro de espacio
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WINCHESTER LED SPIEGEL / WANDMONTAGE

• Langlebiges schwarzes Chrom-Finish
• Geeignet für Schlafzimmer und Bäder
• Wird mit Batterien geliefert
• Lieferung mit Befestigungsmaterial

Beschreibung
Schwarzes Chrom
0,95 kg
4 x AAA-Batterien

0200mm
  7.87in

50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

LED BELEUCHTET
Geringer Verbrauch

AUTO-AUSSCHALTUNG
4 Minuten

DOPPELSEITIGER SPIEGEL
1x & 5x Vergrößerung

LANGLEBIGES NYLONSCHARNIER
Für reibungslose Bewegung 360° DREH- UND 

SCHWENKBAR
DOPPELTER ARM
Kann bei Nichtgebrauch flach 
an die Wand geklappt werden

TOUCHSCREEN-TASTE

AN DER WAND MONTIERT
Platzsparend
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SPECCHIO A LED WINCHESTER / MONTAGGIO A PARETE

• Finitura cromata nera resistente
• Adatto per camere da letto & Bagni
• Fornito con batterie
• Fornito con fi ssaggi

Caratteristiche
Cromo Nero
0,95 kg
4 x batterie AAA

0200mm
  7.87in

50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

ILLUMINATO A LED
Bassa energia

TAGLIO AUTOMATICO
4 min

SPECCHIO DOPPIO LATO
Ingrandimento 1x & 5x

CERNIERA IN NYLON RESISTENTE
Per movimenti fluidi

ROTAZIONE & 
INCLINAZIONE A 360°

DOPPIO BRACCIO
Si ripiega appiattito sulla 
parete quando non è in uso

PULSANTE TOUCHSCREEN

MONTAGGIO A PARETE
Risparmio di spazio
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LUSTRO LED WINCHESTER / ŚCIENNE

• Wytrzymałe czarne wykończenie 
 chromowane
• Pasuje do Sypialni i Łazienek
• Baterie w zestawie
• Mocowania w zestawie

Specyfi kacja
Czarny Chrom
0,95 kg
4 x Baterie AAA 0200mm

  7.87in
50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

OŚWIETLENIE LED
Niski pobór energii

AUTO WYŁĄCZANIE
4 min

LUSTRO DWUSTRONNE
Powiększenie 1x i 5x

WYTRZYMAŁY ZAWIAS NYLONOWY
Dla płynnych ruchów OBRÓT I

NACHYLENIE 360°
PODWÓJNE RAMIĘ
Składa się płasko do ściany,
kiedy nie jest w użyciu

PRZYCISK EKRANU 
DOTYKOWEGO

MONTAŻ ŚCIENNY
Oszczędność miejsca
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OGLINDĂ CU LED WINCHESTER / MONTARE PE PERETE

• Finisaj cromat negru rezistent
• Potrivită pentru dormitoare și băi
• Prevăzută cu baterii
• Prevăzută cu elemente de fi xare

Specifi cații
Negru cromat
0.95 kg
4 x baterii AAA

0200mm
  7.87in

50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

CU LED 
Consum redus de energie

OPRIRE AUTOMATĂ
4 minute

OGLINDĂ CU DOUĂ FEȚE
Mărire 1x și 5x

BALAMA DE NAILON REZISTENT
Pentru o mișcare lină ROTIRE ȘI ÎNCLINARE 

LA 360°

BRAȚ DUBLU
Se pliază pe perete atunci
când nu este utilizată

BUTONUL PENTRU 
ECRANUL TACTIL

MONTARE PE PARETE
Economisire spațiu
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WINCHESTER LED ZRCADLO / NÁSTĚNNÉ

• Odolný černý chromový povrch
• Vhodné pro ložnice a koupelny
• Dodává se s bateriemi
• Dodává se s upevňovacími prvky

Specifi kace
Černý chrom
0,95 kg
4 x baterie AAA

0200mm
  7.87in

50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

VEDL OSVĚTLENÝ
Nízká energie

AUTOMATICKÉ VYPNUTÍ
4 min

OBOUSTRANNÉ ZRCADLO
Zvětšení 1x a 5x

ODOLNÝ NYLONOVÝ ZÁVĚS
Pro plynulý pohyb OTÁČENÍ A NAKLÁPĚNÍ 

O 360°

DVOJITÉ RAMENO
Když se nepoužívá, skládá se naplocho 
ke stěně

TLAČÍTKO DOTYKOVÉ 
OBRAZOVKY

MONTÁŽ NA STĚNU
Úspora místa


